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Collect ideas

Find consortium

Write proposal

External evaluation

more information here 
agora-eitmanufacturing.eu

Consortium partners from min. 3 countries and 
2 Co-Location Centres

Mandatory KPI

Min. 1 Business Owner

Min. 2 End-Users
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 Eligibility Criteria         Im
portant  Info 

Call Timeline              Call Process
 

Socially sustainable and 
human-centric manufacturing

Optimising production 
processes and increasing 

resources efficiency 

through digital solutions

Environmentally sustainable 

manufacturing through circular 

business models and new 
technologies

•
Available funding: 7.5 M€

•
Up to 900k€ funding per 

project 

• TRL 8 and proof of sale 

to be achieved by the 

end of the project  

• Reviewed FS 

mechanism 

• Reviewed 
Business Owner Deck 

Project duration: 12-18 months 

Call guidelines publication 11.09
19.09 Call opening & virtual 

Matchmaking Event

Call closing20.11

Evaluation of proposalsJanuary

Standstill period 01.02

Results communicationby 15.03

Q4

Q1

20
24

Q2

Q3

2023

Start of activitiesJune

EIT Manufacturing Innovation Call

All information may be subject to change.


